
Friday 5/26/2018 Student Service 7:00 P.M. CBC

Sunday 5/21/2017 CBC Religious School - Student 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 5/7/2017 CBC Religious School 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 5/14/2017 No CBC Religious School N/A N/A

Friday 4/21/2017 Shabbat Service 7:00 P.M. CBC

Sunday 4/23/2017 CBC Religious School Yom Hashoa 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 4/30/2017 CBC Religious School Yom 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 4/9/2017 CBC Religious School Model Seder 2:30 P.M. CBC

Tuesday 4/11/2017 Passover Seder 6:00 P.M. CBC

Sunday 4/16/2017 No CBC Religious School N/A N/A

Sunday 3/19/2017 CBC Religious School 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 3/26/2017 CBC Religious School 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 4/2/2017 No CBC Religious School N/A N/A

Sunday 3/5/2017 CBC Religious School 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 3/12/2017

CBC Religious School Purim 

Carnival 2:30 P.M. CBC

Friday 3/17/2017 Shabbat Service 7:00 P.M. CBC

Friday 2/17/2017 Shabbat Service 7:00 P.M. CBC

Sunday 2/19/2017 CBC Religious School 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 2/26/2017 CBC Religious School 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 1/29/2017 CBC Religious School 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 2/5/2017 CBC Religious School 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 2/12/2017 CBC Religious School Tu B Shvat 2:30 P.M. CBC

Sunday 1/15/2017 CBC Religious School 2:30 P.M. CBC

Friday 1/20/2017 Shabbat Service 7:00 P.M. CBC

Sunday 1/22/2017 CBC Religious School 2:30 P.M. CBC
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